flat upend
Hydraulic steel-clamps
support to welding
A12 DIN 127
M12×30 DIN 933
Tube clamps
 T46 Catalogue 4100/UK
Order code Dimensions
Clamp incl. block Clamp without block Ø D A
HSRS25 HSRS3-25CFX 25 52.5
HSRS30 HSRS3-30CFX 30 55.0
HSRS35 HSRS3-35CFX 35 57.5
HSRS38 HSRS3-38CFX 38 59.0
HSRS42 HSRS3-42CFX 42 61.0
HSRS48 HSRS3-48CFX 48 64.0
HSRS50 HSRS3-50CFX 50 65.0
HSRS60 HSRS3-60CFX 60 70.0
Hydraulic steel-clamps
Hydraulic steel-clamps
Order code HSRS-
W1: steel coating, Cr(VI)-free